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20l7 5-7Z MAY European
CUNEO aquatics
ITALY Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Duet Technical
Final
REFEREE ANTONAROLI Simonetta ASSISTANT  BILLIET Marie-Pascale
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 1 OZER Basak JUDGE 1 MENDOZA OLEA Paloma
JUDGE 2 MAROUGKA Maria JUDGE 2 RINGLEROVA Anna JUDGE 2 BRUSNIKINA Olga
JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 DE LIDDO Eliana JUDGE 3 BOUMA Andida
JUDGE 4 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 4 NAVASELSKAYA Darya JUDGE 4 KOZENA Renata
JUDGE 5 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 5 VAN DER GUCHT Evi Meidi JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni
1 TUR TURKEY
BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998
GUNDES Misra 20/04/1998
2 BLR BELARUS
LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18/05/1994
YESIPOVICH Veronika 10/04/1996
3 CZE CZECHREPUBLIC
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19/04/1990
MRAZKOVA Aneta 20/11/2000
(R)LANGEROVA Sabina 12/12/1994
4 SUlI  SWITZERLAND
BELLINA Maxence 21/01/1999
PIFFARETTI Maria 30/04/1998
5 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07/10/1993
FERRO Costanza 05/07/1993
(R)DEIDDA Francesca 16/01/1992
6 NED THE NETHERLANDS
DE BROUWER Bregje 09/03/1999
DE BROUWER Noortje 09/03/1999
7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993
REINHARDT Daniela 17/08/1995
8 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL Ona 05/06/1990
RAMIREZ Paula 23/04/1996
(R)SALDANA Sara 25/07/2000
9 POL POLAND
MIKOLAJCZAK Julia 27/03/2002
SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 01/04/2000
10 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997
POLKA Yael 01/08/1997
11 GRE GREECE
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14/01/1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09/08/1994
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- European
CUNEO 5-7 MAY aquatics
ITALY Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Duet Mixed Technical
Final
REFEREE ANTONAROLI Simonetta ASSISTANT  BILLIET Marie-Pascale
EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 1 OZER Basak JUDGE 1 MENDOZA OLEA Paloma
JUDGE 2 MAROUGKA Maria JUDGE 2 RINGLEROVA Anna JUDGE 2 BRUSNIKINA Olga
JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 DE LIDDO Eliana JUDGE 3 BOUMA Andida
JUDGE 4 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 4 NAVASELSKAYA Darya JUDGE 4 KOZENA Renata
JUDGE 5 LERMAN Natalia JUDGE 5 VAN DER GUCHT Evi Meidi JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni
1 GRE GREECE
KOURGIANTAKI Olga 04/01/2001
GKORTSILAS Vasileios 25/05/2001
2 ESP SPAIN
FERRERAS Berta 09/09/1997
RIBES Pau 01/09/1995
3 ITA ITALY
FLAMINI Manila 18/09/1987
MINISINI Giorgio 09/03/1996
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CUNEO 5-7 MAY aquaptics
ITALY Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
Team Free
Final
REFEREE ANTONAROLI Simonetta
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 1 BOUMA Andida JUDGE 1 NIKOLAICHUK Olga
JUDGE 2 AYALA MITJAVILA Nuria JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 2 NAVASELSKAYA Darya
JUDGE 3 ANUFRIEVA Elena JUDGE 3 BRENNWALD Nina JUDGE 3 MAROUGKA Maria
JUDGE 4 DE LIDDO Eliana JUDGE 4 ONER Nilay JUDGE 4 BILLIET Marie-Pascale
JUDGE 5 OZER Basak JUDGE 5 PETRENKO Anastasiya JUDGE 5 LUCANTONI Claudia
JUDGE R LERMAN Natalia JUDGE R KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE R VAN DER GUCHT Evi Meidi
ITA ITALYB
BALDI Raffaella 02/03/1999
IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000
MODAELLI Claudia 03/06/1999
MURRU Marta 28/04/2000
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 07/06/2000
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000
SPORTELLI Isotta 02/01/2000
ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000
(R)BROGIOLI Costanza 24/04/2000
(R)TROMBONE Micol 03/12/1999
1 RUS RUSSIA
DOROSHKO Mayya 23/04/1999
GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 09/02/1999
KREOPALOVA Varvara 01/07/1999
KULAGINA Daria 03/03/1999
MARETICH Milena 26/04/2000
MATVIENKO Alena 21/03/1999
TASHGADZHIEVA Karina 10/01/1999
TITOVA Sofia 05/11/2001
(R)GAYDAY Tatiana 17/01/2001
(R)ISLAMOVA Daria 14/05/1999
(R)NIGMATULINA Alfiya 27/06/1999
(R)SNISARENKO Kira 19/07/2000
2 GRE GREECE
ARMAOU Maria Eleni 23/08/2000
DIPLA Ifigeneia 23/01/2000
FARANTOURI Valentina 17/06/1998
KOFIDI Vasiliki 03/11/2000
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia E. 22/01/1998
SARANTIDI Sofia 05/09/1997
TAXOPOULOU Anna Maria 15/07/2000
TSOLA Athanasia 24/01/1998
(R)KOURGIANTAKI Olga 04/01/2001
(R)PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14/01/1995
(R)PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09/08/1994
(R)TSIANTI Dimitra 05/07/2001
3 UKR UKRAINE
BEREZHNA Valeriia 24/07/2000
BURDOVA Oleksandra 17/06/2002
FEDINA Marta 01/02/2002
HRYSHKO Veronika 31/08/2000
KOVALENKO Oleksandra 02/05/2001
NOSOVA Anna 22/12/2001
SIERIKOVA Mariana 09/01/2000
STULIENKOVA Kateryna 17/02/2001
(R)DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13/03/2002
(R)KORNIEIEVA Daria 10/01/2001
(R)KRITSYNA Valeriia 22/08/2001
(R)STULIENKOVA Sofiia 17/02/2001
4 SUlI  SWITZERLAND
BELLINA Maxence 21/01/1999
FLURI Christine 24/10/1997
JACCARD Melisande 02/06/1998
KOCH Vivienne 28/07/1999
PESCHL Joelle 18/08/1998
PESCHL Noemi 11/04/2000
PIFFARETTI Maria 30/04/1998
WEIBEL Sarina 17/12/1999
(R)JACCARD Gladys 01/05/1996
(R)THONI Alyssa 10/07/2000
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ORD NOC TEAM

5 |ITA ITALY

6 ESP SPAIN

7 TUR TURKEY

8 ISR ISRAEL

SURNAME & NAME

CALLEGARI Beatrice
CERRUTI Linda

DEIDDA Francesca
FERRO Costanza

GALLI Gemma

GANDINI Maria Elena
MUSSO Viola

PICCOLI Enrica

(R)DI CAMILLO Costanza
(R)PEZONE Alessia

ABADIA Leyre
FERRERAS Berta
JUAREZ Carmen
MAS Meritxell
OZHOGINA Alisa
RAMIREZ Paula
SALDANA Sara
TOLEDANO Blanca
(R)ARISO Ariadna
(R)DE LA NUEZ Natalia
(R)JAUMA Helena

BAKIRCI Defne
BULBUL Beliz Doga
DICLE Sude
GUNDES Misra
ONAL Ide Ezgi
OZKAYA Talya
TURHAN Ebru Mina
YILDIZ Hande
(R)ULU Azra

BLECHER Eden
BOBRITSKY Shelly
CHALEMSKY Elina
FURMAN Bela Anastasia
GREEN Emili

LITMAN Gal
OSTROVSKY Tali
YOFFE Inna

(R)POLKA Yael
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BORN

20/12/1991
07/10/1993
16/01/1992
05/07/1993
17/07/1996
25/07/1996
25/08/1996
19/01/1999
23/01/1995
23/04/1993

21/09/2000
09/09/1997
11/02/1997
25/12/1994
31/10/2000
23/04/1996
25/07/2000
03/11/2000
10/07/1999
11/03/2000
23/02/1997

20/11/1998
28/01/2002
30/03/2001
20/04/1998
03/11/2001
04/11/2002
01/09/1998
06/09/1999
04/12/2001

27/11/1997
27/06/2001
22/11/1997
11/08/2001
07/03/2001
11/02/1999
08/03/2002
08/02/1988
01/08/1997
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